
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

GTS2 
1 

2 

 

GTS3 
1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
D N F  

 

Super Touring 2 
1 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 

2 

No. 

120 
136 

4 
49 
87 
52 
15 
43 

36 

54 

11 
82 

Name 

Will Pope 
Frank Jacobs 

Rafer Chambers 
Brent Klenin 
Justin Wilson 
Keith Slankard 
Bruce Betts 
Doug Young 

Daniel Williams 

Glenn Conser 

Ken Rockwell 
Bryce Alexander 

Diff 

14.030 

17.022 
26.942 
39.455 
42.192 
45.776 

DNF 

21.431 

Best Tm 

2:03.326 
2:05.935 

1:56.354 
1:58.191 
1:59.852 
2:01.578 
2:01.518 
2:01.886 

1:55.255 

1:55.835 

1:55.495 
1:58.928 

In Lap 

5 
5 

5 
2 
2 
6 
6 
7 

3 

6 

6 
3 

Make/Model 

BMW 330ci 
BMW M3 

BMW M3 
BMW M2 CSR 
Porsche Cayman 
Porsche Cayman S 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 

BMW M3 

RUSH SR 

S u p e r  L a t e  M o d e l C a m a r o  
ford fusion 

Color 

Grey and Red 
Red 

Black 
W hite/Red/Black 
White 
White 
Black 
Blue 

Grey/Black 

Silver/Red/Blue 

White 
Blue/Red 

Sponsor 

SCR Performance 

N o r t h s t a r  W o o d w o r k s / M a x im a  R a c i n g  O i l s / S C R  P e r f o r m a n c e / G - L o c  
Klenin Performance Racing 

Hoosier/ Cervelli Technical Service 
RE/MAX Advantage 
SCR Performance 

Driving Force Motorsports 

High Plains Raceway 

RPM performance motorsports 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

2023 Season Finale 
Group A 
Race #3 
Race started at 13:33:50 

High Plains Raceway 2.550 miles 
10/1/2023 13:30 


